
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 63 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 55.55
DRIVER NAME: SIGMUND, NICK FINISH TIME: 07:52 am NO STUDENTS...49
BUS NUMBER: 63 TOTAL TIME: 1:37 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:15 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:43 AM 19292 S POE VALLEY RD   
   
3 6:55 AM 24625 SCHAUPP RD   
   
4 6:58 AM SCHAUPP RD & HARPOLD RD (SW)   
   
5 7:03 AM HARPOLD BRIDGE   
   
6 7:11 AM 19550 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
7 7:11 AM N POE VALLEY RD & UNKNOWN   
   
8 7:12 AM 19140 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
9 7:17 AM 13379 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD   
   
10 7:18 AM 13363 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD   
   
11 7:20 AM CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD & LOST RIVER RD (NE)   
   
12 7:21 AM 10471 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD   
   
13 7:22 AM CRYSTAL SPRINGS BRIDGE TURN AROUND   
   
14 7:22 AM 10480 CRYSTAL SPRINGS   
   
15 7:24 AM 8080 HILL RD - USUALLY PM ONLY   
   
16 7:27 AM 9560 HILL RD   
   
17 7:30 AM 6202 REEDER RD   
   
18 7:31 AM 6149 REEDER RD   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:32 AM 5402 REEDER RD   
   
20 7:33 AM 4550 REEDER RD   
   
21 7:47 AM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
22 7:50 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
23 7:52 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 63 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 38.68
DRIVER NAME: SIGMUND, NICK FINISH TIME: 05:04 pm NO STUDENTS...8
BUS NUMBER: 63 TOTAL TIME: 1:42 NO STOPS: 25

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARKED IN LETTER A   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:51 PM 4550REEDER RD   
   
5 3:52 PM REEDER RD   
   
6 3:54 PM 6149 REEDER RD   
   
7 3:55 PM 6202 REEDER RD   
   
8 3:59 PM 9556 HILL RD   
   
9 4:06 PM 8215 HILL RD   
   
10 4:08 PM 10571 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD   
   
11 4:09 PM CRYSTAL SPRINGS BRIDGE TURN AROUND   
   
12 4:10 PM 10480 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD.   
   
13 4:12 PM CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD & LOST RIVER RD (SE)   
   
14 4:14 PM 13363 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD   
   
15 4:15 PM 13589 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD   
   
16 4:17 PM 14905 S POE VALLEY RD   
   
17 4:18 PM 15332S POE VALLEY RD   
   
18 4:21 PM 17434S POE VALLEY RD   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:23 PM 19292 S POE VALLEY RD   
   
20 4:37 PM 24443 SCHAUPP RD   
   
21 4:41 PM SCHAUPP RD & HARPOLD RD.  AT HAY BARN   
   
22 4:47 PM HARPOLD BRIDGE   
   
23 5:02 PM 19550 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
24 5:03 PM N POE VALLEY RD & UNKNOWN   
   
25 5:04 PM 19521 N POE VALLEY RD   
           
  


